
Expenses for Minister John Halligan TD April 2017  

Foreign Travel  

  

Dates  Purpose of Travel  Travel Details  Amount Paid  Total  

  
April 2017  

Enterprise Ireland  
Trade visit to  
ESTEC,  
Netherlands  

Flights  
  
Hotel  
  
Travel/Subs  
 
Other Expenses: 
Booking of Airport 
Lounge for 
Bilateral Meeting 

€128.98  
  
€101.65 
  
€206.06  
 
€502.15 

  
  
  
  
€938.84 

  


