## Expenses for Minister John Halligan TD April 2017

## Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
	Enterprise Ireland	Flights	€128.98	
April 2017	Trade visit to			
	ESTEC,	Hotel	€101.65	
	Netherlands			
		Travel/Subs	€206.06	€938.84
		Other Expenses:	€502.15	
		Booking of Airport		
		Lounge for		
		Bilateral Meeting		